


Grandstand seating for Team Australia versus Japan, China,
Korea & Czech Republic + 4 other games @ Tokyo Dome
6 nights accommodation in Tokyo (400m from Tokyo Dome)
Tokyo City Tour & Mt Fuji Day Tour 
Options to extend to include Quarter Final games, tours to
Yokohama, Osaka & Kyoto or other areas of Japan
Social events
Fully guided including local guides
Return flight options and stopovers available

TOUR HIGHLIGHTS

WORLD BASEBALL CLASSIC 
SUPPORTERS TOUR  

Tokyo, Japan. 8th - 14th March 2023



Wed 8 March Arrive Tokyo. Welcome Dinner

Thur 9 March
12pm. AUSTRALIA v Korea. 

7pm. Japan v China

Fri 10 March Mt Fuji Day Tour

Sat 11 March
12pm. AUSTRALIA v China. 
7pm Japan v Czech Republic

Sun 12 March
Tokyo Day Tour - Full day
 7pm AUSTRALIA v Japan

Mon 13 March
12pm. AUSTRALIA v Czech Republic. 

Shinjuku Crossing in evening 

Tues 14 March
Departures

Tour options (eg. Bullet train to Osaka, Hiroshima etc)

Wed 15 March Tour options (Yokohama, Osaka, Kyoto, Hiroshima etc).

Thurs 16 March
Tour options.

7pm Qtr Final game - Japan Game (if they qualify)

Fri 17 March
Tour options. Return bullet train to Tokyo

7pm. Qtr Final game - Australia game (if they qualify)

Sat 18 March Departures or additional tour options

TOUR ITINERARY

Extension tour options

PRICING

From $1490pp (Twin/Dbl share)
From $2210 (Single room)

Group Stage - 6 nts Tokyo

Extension Tours
Fully tailored quotes available on request

Group Stage & Qtr Finals - 10 nts Tokyo
From $2270pp (Twin/Dbl share)
From $3370 (Single room)

ENQUIRIES 
Ph: 1300 66 66 75  Email: admin@sportslinktravel.com


